Plascans
   PLAS250SQ PLAS250
Product Code Colour Volume Height Diameter Neck Finish  Box Qty
C h i l d  R e s i s t a n t
PLAS120SQ White 120ml  104mm 51x39mm 28mm Squeeze Loc 495
PLAS250SQ White 250ml  143mm 66x45mm 32mm Squeeze Loc 238
PLAS500SQ White 500ml  170mm 80x56mm 32mm Squeeze Loc 120
PLAS1000SQ White 1000ml  205mm 97x79mm 32mm Squeeze Loc 60
P l a i n
PLAS125  White 125ml  119mm 57x36mm 22mmR3 448
T a m p e r  E v i d e n t
PLAS125  White 125ml  119mm 57x36mm 22mmT/E 448
PLAS250  White 250ml  142mm 68x44mm 32mmT/E 238
PLAS500  White 500ml  169mm 82x57mm 32mm T/E 120
PLAS1000 White 1000ml  202mm 97x80mm 32mm T/E 60
not shown in photograph
Telephone 020 7231 6777   Fax 020 7237 9093   www.frenchflint.com  sales@frenchflint.com
   PLAS500SQ PLAS500